
SA STATE SCHOOLS CUP 
TEAM LISTS YEAR 8 BOYS
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8 BOYS HONOURS 1

J. TESTER

ARI R
BEAU C
EDDIE K
FABIAN G
HARPER D
JACK K
KODY H
KYLE N
LUCA P 
SOTA K

COACH
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8 BOYS HONOURS 2

R. CAMPBELL

CHARLIE B
CHARLIE LEVI H
HARRY P
HUGO R
JAMIE C
JORDAN N
JULIAN E
KEVIN G
SAM T
THOMAS G

COACH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

8 BOYS DIVISION

S. SCUDDS

ANGUS C
CHARLIE K
HANK L
HARPER H
HUNTER D
JOHN R
JOHNNY L
KAYDEN C
OWEN G
PAXX I

COACH


